Independence High School
Lady Eagle Varsity Basketball
Schedule
2023-2024

Thursday November 16t vs Mt Juliet 6:00

Monday November 20t vs Overton @ Franklin Thanksgiving Classic 3:30
Tuesday November 21t vs Pearl Cohn @ Franklin Thanksgiving Classic 4:30
Tuesday November 28t vs Dickson County 6:00

Friday December 15t @ Fairview 6:00

Monday December 4t vs Cane Ridge 6:00

Friday December 8" @ Hillsboro 6:00

Friday December 15" @ TN Live Event @ Rockvale Opponent and Game Time TBA
Monday December 18t @ Green Hill 6:00

Wednesday December 27t vs Fayetteville @ Independence Holiday Hoops Fest 7:00
Thursday December 28 vs. Fairview @ Independence Holiday Hoops Fest 7:30
Tuesday January 2" @ Brentwood 6:00

Friday January 5™ vs Centennial 6:00

Tuesday January 9™ @ Page 6:00

Friday January 12t @ Franklin 6:00

Tuesday January 16 vs. Ravenwood 6:00

Friday, January 19™ @ Summit 6:00

Monday, January 22" vs. Nolensville 6:00

Wednesday January 24t vs Brentwood 6:00

Friday, January 26™ @ Centennial 6:00

Tuesday, January 30t vs. Page 6:00

Friday February 2™ vs. Franklin 6:00

Tuesday February 6" @ Ravenwood 6:00

Friday February 9™ vs. Summit 6:00

Monday February 12t @ Nolensville 6:00

Thursday February 15 District Quarter Finals at Higher Seeds TBA
Saturday February 17t District Semi-Finals @ Ravenwood TBA
Monday February 19 District Finals @ Ravenwood TBA

Friday February 23" Region Quarter Finals TBA



